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SAN MATEO COUNTY 

ORAL HEALTH COALITION

MEMBERSHIP LIST

	Name/Title
	Affiliation
	Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail

	
	San Mateo County
	
	
	

	Bermudez, Marmi

Program Manager
	Health Coverage Unit
225 37th Avenue
San Mateo, CA 94403
	(650) 616-2033
	(650) 573-3626
	mcbermudez@co.sanmateo.ca.us


	Chabra, Anand

Staff Physician
	Family Health Services

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas #200

San Mateo CA., 94403
	(650) 573-3469
	(650) 616-2502
	achabra@smcgov.org


	Lopez, Claudia

Health Coverage Supervisor
	Health Coverage Unit

701 Gateway Blvd. #500

South San Francisco CA., 94080
	(650) 616-2045
	(650) 616-8049
	Cllopez@ smcgov.org 


	Salvana, Rachelle

Program Coordinator
	Family Health Services

California Children Services

701 Gateway Blvd, Suite 400

South San Francisco, CA 94080
	(650) 573-2248
	(650) 573-2859
	rsalvana@smcgov.org 

	Silvestri, Ann Marie DDS

Dental Program Manager


	San Mateo Medical Center

222 W. 39th Ave

San Mateo CA., 94403
	(650) 573-2651
	
	asilvestri@smcgov.org 

	Ugaitafa, Cristina

Community Program Analyst
	Aging and Older Adult Task Force
225 37th Ave

San Mateo CA., 94403
	(650) 573-2937
	
	cugaitafa@smcgov.org


	Zamora, Brian

Director
	Family Health Services

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas #200

San Mateo CA., 94403
	(650) 573-3426
	(650) 573-2192
	bzamora@smcgov.org 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Health Plan of San Mateo 
	
	
	

	Canton, Doreen

Nurse Care Manager
	701 Gateway Blvd #400

So. San Francisco CA., 94080
	
	
	Dorenn.canton@hpsm.org


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ravenswood 
	
	
	

	Carter, Will

SPIN Fellow
	Ravenswood Family Health Center
1807 Bay Road

East Palo Alto CA., 94303
	650-289-7700
	650-853-1018
	wcarter@ravenswoodfhc.org


	Gomez, Rachel

Office Manager
	Ravenswood Family Health Center

1807 Bay Road

East Palo Alto CA., 94303
	(650) 289-7709
	650-853-1018
	rgomez@ravenswoodfhc.org


	Thakur, Yogita DDS

Dental Director
	Ravenswood Family Health Center

1807 Bay Road

East Palo Alto CA., 94303
	(650) 289-7710
	650-853-1018
	ythakur@ravenswoodfhc.org


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sonrisas Dental Clinic
	
	
	

	Alvarado, Dirk

Exec. Director
	210 San Mateo Road, Suite 104
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019

	(650) 712-0325
	
	dirk@sonrisasdental.org


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sequoia Healthcare District
	
	
	

	Michelson, Lee

Sequoia District

CEO
	Sequioa Healthcare District

525 Veterans Blvd

Redwood City, CA 94063
	(650) 421-2155

X202
	(650) 421-2159
	lmichelson@sequoiahealthcaredistrict.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
	First 5
	
	
	

	Lopez, Kitty

Executive Director
	1700 El Camino Real #405

San Mateo CA.,  94402
	(650) 372-9500 x222
	
	klopez@smcgov.org

	Roberts, Emily

Program Specialist
	1700 El Camino Real #405

San Mateo CA.,  94402
	(650) 372-9500 X225
	
	eroberts@co.sanmateo.ca.us


	
	
	
	
	

	
	IHSD
	
	
	

	Wong, Frances
	155 Bovet #300

San Mateo, CA 94403
	(650) 246-1721
	(650) 872-5613
	fwong@ihsdmc.org


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Peninsula Family Service
	
	
	

	O’Donahue, Michael

VP of Development
	24 Second Ave

San Mateo CA., 94401
	(650) 403-4300x4412
	(650) 403-4308


	modonahue@peninsulafamilyservice.org


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dental Societies 
	
	
	

	Conway, Mary

Executive Director


	Mid-Peninsula Dental Society
220 Main St #20814

Los Altos CA., 94022 
	(650) 328-2242
	(650) 331-0541
	exec@mpds.org

	Kinney, Etta

Executive Director
	San Mateo County Dental Society

240A Twin Dolphin Dr

Redwood City CA., 94063
	(650) 637-1131
	(650) 649-2980
	etta@smcds.com


	
	
	
	
	

	
	Board of Supervisors
	
	
	

	Barber, Michael
Legislative Aide, District One
Board of Supervisors

	San Mateo County
District 1
Hall of Justice & Records
400 County Center
Redwood City, CA 94063
	(650) 363-4528

	(650)368-3012
	MBarber@smcgov.org

	Pine, Dave


	Board of Supervisors

500 County Center

Redwood City CA., 94063
	
	
	dpine@smcgov.org


	Name/Title
	Affiliation
	Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail

	
	School Districts
	
	
	

	Brown, Ruth RN

School District Nurse


	Redwood City School District

750 Bradford St

Redwood City CA., 94063
	(650) 444-5180
	
	rbrown@RCSDK8.net


	Garen, Andrea

District Wellness Coordinator


	Redwood City School District

750 Bradford Street

Redwood City, CA 94063
	(650) 423-2272
	(650) 423-2204
	agaren@rcsdk8.net

	Olson, Karen

Redwood City District Nurse


	Redwood City School District

750 Bradford St.

Redwood City Ca., 94063
	(650) 444-5166
	
	kolsan@rcsdk8.net


	Pascale, Mark

School District Nurse
	San Mateo-Foster City School District

1170 Chess Drive

Foster City, CA 94404
	(650)312-7297
	(650) 312-7514
	mpascale@smfc.k12.ca.us


	Patterson, Maryanne

State Preschool Manager
	San Mateo County Office of Education

101 Twin Dolphin Dr

Redwood City, CA 94065
	(650) 802-5616
	(650) 802-5622
	mpatterson@smcoe.org


	
	
	
	
	

	
	DDS/Allied Dental Professionals
	
	
	

	Gregory, Dick DDS

San Mateo Center Director
	Apple Tree Dental
8960 Springbrook Drive, Suite 150

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55433
	(650) 796-3171


	
	dgregory@appletreedental.org


	Handa, Lisa, RDHAP
	Miles of Smiles Inc.

3555 South El Camino Real #420

San Mateo Ca., 94403
	(650) 570-3042
	(650) 570-3042
	lshrdh@aol.com


	Kogan, Zoya, RDHAP

Director of Dental Services
	Oral Health Care

2408 Coronet Blvd. 

Belmont Ca., 94002
	(800) 719-6107
	(800) 719-6107
	zoyak@oralhealthcareus.com


	Lipumano-Picazo, Leri, DDS

Dentist


	Nazareth Dental Group

800 South B St #200

San Mateo Ca., 94401
	(650) 343-0884
	
	Leri.lipumano-picazo@gmail.com


	Patel, Pankaj

CEO
	Bay Area Surgery Dental

1172 Cadillac Court

Milpitas, CA 95035
	(408) 946-9800
	
	Pankajpatel30@att.net

	Ton, Jessica
	Health Mobile (Tooth mobile)

1659 Scott Blvd. #4

Santa Clara Ca., 95050
	(408) 879-0110
	(408) 244-9553
	jessica@healthmobile.org


	
	GGRC
	
	
	

	Goldiano, Tina 

GGRC Dental Coordinator


	3130 La Selva Street
Suite 202
San Mateo, CA 94403
	(650) 574-9232
	(650) 345-2361
	tgoldiano@ggrc.org

	Lin, Ingrid 

GGRC Dental Director


	3130 La Selva Street
Suite 202
San Mateo, CA 94403
	
	(650) 345-2361
	ilin@ggrc.org

	
	Peninsula Family Service
	
	
	

	Avenson, Kate
	24 Second Avenue

San Mateo, CA 94401
	(650) 403-4300
	
	kavenson@peninsulafamilyservice.org

	Rodgers, Christy
	24 Second Avenue

San Mateo, CA 94401
	(650) 403-4300
	
	crodgers@peninsulafamilyservice.org

	
	
	
	
	

	
	[???]
	
	
	

	Rideau, Rob

Dental Director 
	Samaritan House

4031 Pacific Blvd
San Mateo, CA 94403
	(650) 341-4081
	
	rdrideau@yahoo.com

	Irwin, Tippy

Executive Director
	Ombudsman Services of San Mateo County, Inc.

711 Nevada St.

Redwood City Ca., 94061
	(650) 780-5702
	(650) 364-5399
	Ossmc@sbcglobal.net


	McAuliffe, Renee

Director of Dental Assisting Program for CTE
	Career Technical Education
	(650)-333-0358
	
	rmcauliffe@smcoe.org


	???

Staff Attorney
	Legal Aid Society of San Mateo County

The Natalie Lanam Justice Center

Sobrato Center for Nonprofits-Redwood  Shores

330 Twin Dolphin Drive, Suite 123

Redwood City, CA 94065
	(650) 517-8916
	(650)517-8973
	


	Committee
	Members

	Executive
	Lee Michelson (Chair), Emily Roberts (Vice Chair), Brian Zamora, Yogita Thakur, Rachelle Salvana

	Strategic Planning
	Yogita Thakur (Chair), Emily Roberts, Lee Michelson

	Older Adult Committee
	Lee Michelson (Chair)

	Children’s Oral Health Committee
	Emily Roberts (Chair)

	· WIC
	Emily Roberts (Chair), Rachelle Salvana, Yogita Thakur

	· Pediatricians
	Lee Michelson (Chair), Mary Conway, Rachel Gomez (?), Marmi Burmudez (?), Rachelle Salvana, Richard Durando, Yogita Thakur
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